
CHRISTMAS ORDER FORM

Name:

Order No:

OTHER

Please place your order before 13th of December to avoid disappointment

PRICE QUANTITY

PickUp Date/Time:

Phone No:

Email:

Unit 2/2 �Throssell Rd South Hedland  P: 08 9140 2817
E: hedland@tenderspotmeat.com W: www.tenderspotmeat.com.au

WA PRAWNS
Kings - Cooked

Kings - Raw

Tigers - Cooked

Tigers - Raw

Jumbo Tigers - Raw U/6-8

Prawn Cutlets - Cooked

$42.99/kg

$42.99/kg

$44.99/kg

$44.99/kg

$67.99/kg

$47.99/kg

LOW-N-SLOW

SPECIALTY ROASTS

STUFFING CHOICES:
1. No Stuffing  2. Traditional  3. Honey, Macedamia & Apricot

4. Cranberry, Apple & Pistachio  5. Apple, Sage & Prunes     

Rib-Eye Rack
with Mustard  & Cracked Pepper

Boneless Bolar Blade Roast
Seasoned with Rock Salt & Cracked Black Pepper

& Garlic

Easy Carve Lamb Leg
in Souvlaki Seasoning

Briskets

Free Range Pork Collar Butt

$52.99/kg

$23.99/kg

$23.99/kg

$21.99/kg

$28.99/kg

WA CRAYFISH
Whole - Cooked

Morten Bay Bugs - Local WA

M/P

$62.99/kg

OYSTERS
Coffin Bay

NZ

$32.99/doz

$33.99/doz

PRICE QUANTITY

DROP IN to see our large range of CHRISTMAS GOODIES

GIFT VOUCHERS ALSO AVAILABLEIf you can’t see it  - ASK! ... We will have it!!

including Chutneys, Glazes, Puddings & MORE!

Whole Ducks

Whole Chickens (freerange)

Quails (6 pack)

$14.99/kg

$10.99/kg

$31.99/pack

TRADITIONAL POULTRY LINES
Turkey Whole F/R

Turkey Breast Roll F/R

(Approx 2kg) *with your Choice of Stuffing:

1         2         3         4 5  

Tenderspot Free Range Turkey Balentine
Boneless Turkey with Boneless Chicken & Duck

(Approx 4kg) *with your Choice of Stuffing:

1         2         3         4 5

$18.99/kg

$33.99/kg

$169.00

TRADITIONAL PORK LINES

Boneless Rolled Pork Loin
*with your choice of stuffing:

1         2         3         4 5

Pork Loin Porchetta

Pork Leg Roast Bone In

Boneless

Pork Rack
Either barbeque, rotisserie or bake in the oven.

Pork Belly

Pork Scotch Crackle Roast

$28.99/kg

$15.99/kg
$18.99/kg

$27.99/kg

$28.99/kg

$28.99/kg

$28.99/kg

Chicken Ballontine (2-2.5kg)
Free Range Boneless & Rolled Chicken

*with your choice of stuffing:

1         2         3         4 5

$22.99/kg

TENDERSPOT
TRADITIONAL
SMOKED HAM

Half (5-6kg)

Whole (9-10kg)

Tenderspot Boneless Leg
(weight required)

$18.99/kg

$18.99/kg

$28.99/kg


