

TENDERSPOT



QUANTITY

Unit 2/2 Throssell Rd South Hedland P: 08 9140 2817 E: hedland@tenderspotmeat.com W: www.tenderspotmeat.com.au

PRICE

Order No:

Name:

PickUp Date/Time:

Phone No:

Email:

CHRISTMAS ORDER FORM

TRADITIONAL SMOKED HAM		
Half (5-6kg)	\$18.99/kg	
Whole (9-10kg)	\$18.99/kg .	
Tenderspot Boneless Leg (weight required)	\$28.99/kg	
TRADITIONAL POULTRY I	LINES	
Turkey Whole F/R	\$18.99/kg .	
Turkey Breast Roll F/R	\$33.99/kg	
(Approx 2kg) *with your Choice of Stuffing:		
1 2 3 4 5		
Tenderspot Free Range Turkey Bale Boneless Turkey with Boneless Chicken & Duck (Approx 4kg) *with your Choice of Stuffing: 1 2 3 4 5	entine \$169.00 .	
Chicken Ballontine (2-2.5kg) Free Range Boneless & Rolled Chicken *with your choice of stuffing: 1 2 3 4 5	\$22.99/kg .	
Whole Ducks	\$14.99/kg	
Whole Chickens (freerange)	\$10.99/kg	
Quails (6 pack)	0	
FRADITIONAL PORK LINE	ES	
Boneless Rolled Pork Loin *with your choice of stuffing: 1 2 3 4 5	\$28.99/kg .	
Pork Loin Porchetta	\$28.99/kg	
Pork Leg Roast Bone In	\$15.99/kg	
Boneless	\$18.99/kg	
Pork Rack	\$27.99/kg	
Either barbeque, rotisserie or bake in the oven.		
Pork Belly	\$28.99/kg	
Pork Scotch Crackle Roast	\$28.99/kg .	

WA PRAWNS	PRICE	QUANTITY
Kings - Cooked	\$42.99/kg	
Kings - Raw	\$42.99/kg	
Tigers - Cooked	\$44.99/kg	
Tigers - Raw	\$44.99/kg	
Jumbo Tigers - Raw U/6-8	\$67.99/kg	
Prawn Cutlets - Cooked	\$47.99/kg	
WA CRAYFISH		
Whole - Cooked	M/P	
Morten Bay Bugs - Local WA	\$62.99/kg	
OYSTERS		
Coffin Bay	\$32.99/doz	
NZ	\$33.99/doz	
SPECIALTY ROASTS		
Rib-Eye Rack	\$52.99/kg	
with Mustard & Cracked Pepper		
Boneless Bolar Blade Roast	\$23.99/kg	
Seasoned with Rock Salt & Cracked Black Pepper & Garlic		
Easy Carve Lamb Leg	\$28.99/kg	
in Souvlaki Seasoning		
LOW-N-SLOW		
Briskets	\$23.99/kg	
Free Range Pork Collar Butt	\$21.99/kg	

STUFFING CHOICES:

No Stuffing 2. Traditional 3. Honey, Macedamia & Apricot
Cranberry, Apple & Pistachio 5. Apple, Sage & Prunes

	OTHER

Please place your order before 13th of December to avoid disappointment

DROP IN to see our large range of CHRISTMAS GOODIES including Chutneys, Glazes, Puddings & MORE!

If you can't see it - ASK! ... We will have it!! GIFT VOUCHERS ALSO AVAILABLE